

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS BID OPENING BID OPENING: 09/04/19 AT 10:30 AM				2019 ROAD PROGRAM ASH STREET & FRANKLIN STREET DELANCO TOWNSHIP 39005 19A				2019 ROAD PROGRAM ASH STREET & FRANKLIN STREET DELANCO TOWNSHIP 39005 19A							
				<i>Engineer's Estimate</i>		AMERICAN ASPHALT COMPANY, INC.		GWP ENTERPRISES, INC.		CHARLES MARANDINO LLC.		RTW CONSTRUCTION, INC.		CONSTRUCT CONNECT	
						116 Main Street West Collingswood Heights, New Jersey 08059 P:(856) 456-2899 F:(856) 456-6749		P.O. Box 498 Franklinville. NJ 08322 P:(856) 786-6607 F:(856) 786-6641		P.O. Box 20 Milmay, NJ 08340 P:(856) 691-9963 F:(856) 691-5195		16 Old Red Lion Pike Southampton, NJ 08088 P:(609) 346-2008 F:(609) 859-0087		30 Technology Parkway Suite #100 Norcross, GA 30092 P:(800) 346-2059 F:(856) 241-3545	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
Base Bid - Ash Street From Rancocas Avenue to Union Avenue & Franklin Street From Ash Street to Match Line															
1	Milling, 5" Thick	3,850	SY	\$9.00	\$34,650.00	\$9.00	\$34,650.00	\$6.50	\$25,025.00	\$10.00	\$38,500.00				
2	Dense Graded Aggregate, 6" Thick (If & Where Directed)	100	SY	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$500.00				
3	Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64 Base Course 3.5" Thick	820	Tons	\$90.00	\$73,800.00	\$89.00	\$72,980.00	\$99.00	\$81,180.00	\$92.00	\$75,440.00				
4	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Surface Course 1.5" Thick	360	Tons	\$100.00	\$36,000.00	\$125.00	\$45,000.00	\$102.00	\$36,720.00	\$115.00	\$41,400.00				
5	Remove & Replace Concrete Curb 6" x 8" x 18"	250	LF	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$33.00	\$8,250.00	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$63.00	\$15,750.00				
6	Concrete Header Curb 6" x 12"	130	LF	\$32.00	\$4,160.00	\$33.00	\$4,290.00	\$65.00	\$8,450.00	\$70.00	\$9,100.00				
7	Detectable Warning Surfaces	10	UN	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$715.00	\$7,150.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00				
8	Remove & Replace Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	220	SY	\$65.00	\$14,300.00	\$70.00	\$15,400.00	\$83.00	\$18,260.00	\$100.00	\$22,000.00				
9	Remove & Replace Concrete Driveway, 6" Thick	20	SY	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	\$95.00	\$1,900.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00				
10	Remove & Replace Asphalt Apron with 2" Thick HMA 9.5M64	30	SY	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	\$52.00	\$1,560.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00				
11	Thermoplastic Stop Bars	4	UN	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$200.00	\$800.00				
12	Thermoplastic Crosswalk Striping	10	UN	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$12,500.00				
13	Topsoil 4" Thick, Fertilizer, Seed & Mulch	85	SY	\$5.00	\$425.00	\$14.00	\$1,190.00	\$20.00	\$1,700.00	\$15.00	\$1,275.00				
14	Concrete Step	1	UN	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00				
15	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00				
16	Fuel Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00				
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID				\$190,035.00		\$199,570.00		\$212,885.00		\$227,515.00		NO BID		NO BID	
Alternate Bid No. 1 - Franklin Street From Match Line to Buttonwood Street															
1A	Milling, 5" Thick	900	SY	\$9.00	\$8,100.00	\$9.00	\$8,100.00	\$6.50	\$5,850.00	\$10.00	\$9,000.00				
2A	Dense Graded Aggregate, 6" Thick (If & Where Directed)	40	SY	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$6.00	\$240.00	\$1.00	\$40.00	\$5.00	\$200.00				
3A	Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64 Base Course 3.5" Thick	210	Tons	\$90.00	\$18,900.00	\$89.00	\$18,690.00	\$99.00	\$20,790.00	\$105.00	\$22,050.00				
4A	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Surface Course 1.5" Thick	100	Tons	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$102.00	\$10,200.00	\$130.00	\$13,000.00				
5A	Remove & Replace Concrete Curb 6" x 8" x 18"	120	LF	\$40.00	\$4,800.00	\$33.00	\$3,960.00	\$40.00	\$4,800.00	\$70.00	**\$8,400				
6A	Concrete Header Curb 6" x 12"	90	LF	\$32.00	\$2,880.00	\$33.00	\$2,970.00	\$65.00	\$5,850.00	\$85.00	\$7,650.00				
7A	Detectable Warning Surfaces	8	UN	\$275.00	\$2,200.00	\$715.00	\$5,720.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00				
8A	Remove & Replace Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	160	SY	\$65.00	\$10,400.00	\$70.00	\$11,200.00	\$83.00	\$13,280.00	\$110.00	\$17,600.00				
9A	Eco Head & Bicycle Safe Grate Replacement	2	UN	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$1,050.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00				
10A	Thermoplastic Stop Bars	3	UN	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$200.00	\$600.00				
11A	Thermoplastic Crosswalk Striping	4	UN	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00				
12A	Topsoil 4" Thick, Fertilizer, Seed & Mulch	50	SY	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$14.00	\$700.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$500.00				
13A	Fuel Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00				
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID				\$61,580.00		\$68,130.00		\$78,110.00		** \$81,340.00		NO BID		NO BID	
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID & ALTERNATE BID				\$251,615.00		\$267,700.00		\$290,995.00		** \$308,855.00		NO BID		NO BID	

** Denotes Mathematically Corrected Prices Based off of the Contractors Total Amount on the Form of Proposal